Budget Overview

Graphical Budget Distribution

Operations &€ 33%
Salaries 4€* 28%
Marketing 4€“ 23%

© Miscellaneous &€“ 16%

Budget Breakdown Table
Category Allocation
Operations 33%
Salaries 28%
Marketing 23%
Miscellaneous 16%

Total 100%

Important Notes

Amount (USD)
$33,000
$28,000
$23,000
$16,000

$100,000

Pie charts provide a quick visual summary of budget distribution by category.

Ensure category percentages sum to 100% for accuracy.
Complement graphics with detailed tables for transparency.

Updates should be made consistently to reflect actual budget changes.

Suitable for presentations and executive summaries.



	Budget Overview
	Graphical Budget Distribution
	Budget Breakdown Table
	Important Notes


