

# Budget Overview

## Graphical Budget Distribution



## Budget Breakdown Table

Category	Allocation	Amount (USD)
Operations	33%	\$33,000
Salaries	28%	\$28,000
Marketing	23%	\$23,000
Miscellaneous	16%	\$16,000
<b>Total</b>	<b>100%</b>	<b>\$100,000</b>

## Important Notes

- Pie charts provide a quick visual summary of budget distribution by category.
- Ensure category percentages sum to 100% for accuracy.
- Complement graphics with detailed tables for transparency.
- Updates should be made consistently to reflect actual budget changes.
- Suitable for presentations and executive summaries.